© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions , a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 11/09/21
3510A_NXRCFX_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXRCFX SERIES

CATALOG #:NXRCFX SERIES
FX ROOM CONTROLLER
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXRCFX2–1RD–UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXRCFX-2RD – UNV
Model Voltage
UNV 120/277/347/VAC
DIMENSIONS
5.25"
(133.35)
3.85"
(97.81)
1.37"
(34.8)
5.84"
(148.3)
.5 NST
NXRCFX2-1RD NX Room Controller, FX Bus Compatible, 1 SPST Switched, One 0-10VDC Dimming Output
NXRCFX2-2RD NX Room Controller, FX Bus Compatible, 2 SPST Switched, Two 0–10VDC Dimming Output
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
NXRCFX2 NXRCFX2
NXSWR-
ORLO
©2019, Hubbell Control Solutions a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 3/4 Rev. 11/09/21
3510A_NXRCFX_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:NXRCFX SERIES
FX ROOM CONTROLLER
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
NXRCFX2
NXRCFX2
NXRCFX2
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-1
©2019, Hubbell Control Solutions a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 4/4 Rev. 11/09/21
3510A_NXRCFX_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:NXRCFX SERIES
FX ROOM CONTROLLER
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXRCFX2 NXRCFX2